
Approved as of May 19, 2025 (For 2024 Tax Year Products):
Approved Electronic Filing Products

  

 

Universal Tax 
Systems, Inc.

Advanced Tax 
Solutions, LLC MyTaxPrepOffice.com

CCH Small
Firm Services,

A Wolters Kluwer
Business

CCH Incorporated

Corptax,Inc.

CS Professional
Suite

Drake Software

H & R Block, Inc.

ICLUBcentral, Inc.

Intuit Inc.

On-Line Taxes, Inc.

TaxAct

TaxSlayer

Tax Technologies, Inc.

CrossLink
Professional

Tax Solutions, LLC

Taxwise

PARS EFILER

ATX

CCH
ProSystem fx Tax

CSC Corptax

UltraTax CS

Drake Tax

Blockworks

ICLUBcentral State Tax

Lacerte Software

OLTPRO Desktop

TaxAct

TaxSlayer Pro

Tax Series

OLTPRO Web

TaxAct Professional

ProSeries

Intuit Proconnect
Tax Online

CrossLink

CrossLinkOnline

Thomson Reuters

PWC, LLC

Company Product Corporate
(Form 512)

Corporate
(Form 512-S)

Partnership
(Form 514)

Resident
Fiduciary

(Form 513)

Non-Resident
Fiduciary

(Form 513-NR)

ONESOURCE
Income Tax

ONESOURCE
Trust Tax

GoSystem Tax RS



Company Product Resident
(Form 511)

Non-Resident/
Part-Year Resident

(Form 511-NR)

1040NOW / Lamson Tech

Advanced Tax Solutions, LLC

April Tax Solutions, Inc.

Cash App Taxes, Inc.

1040NOW.NET

MyTaxPrepOffice.com

April

Cash App Taxes

EZTAXRETURN.com,LLC

CCH Incorporated,
A Wolters Kluwer Business

CCH Small Firm Services,
A Wolters Kluwer Business

CrossLink Professional
Tax Solutions, LLC

Drake Software

FileYourTaxes.com

H&R Block, Inc.

Intuit, Inc.

On-Line Taxes, Inc.

www.eztaxreturn.com
(online DIY only)

CCH ProSystem fx Tax

ATX

CrossLink

Drake Tax

FileYourTaxes.com

Blockworks

Lacerte Software

OLT.com

TaxWise

CrossLinkOnline

1040.com

ProTaxPro.com

H&R Block at Home Online

ProSeries

OLTPRO Desktop

H&R Block Tax Software

Turbo Tax

OLTPRO Web

Jackson Hewitt Tax Services, LLC Profiler

NLYNC Company, LLC TAXLYNC

RushTax RushTax

Approved as of May 19, 2025 (For 2024 Tax Year Products):
Individual Income Tax



Company Product Resident
(Form 511)

Non-Resident/
Part-Year Resident

(Form 511-NR)

TaxHawk, Inc.

Thomson Reuters

TaxAct

TaxSlayer

Taxware Systems, Inc.

FreeTaxUSA.com

GoSystem Tax RS

TaxAct

TaxSlayer.com

Wintax-1040

Express1040.com

ONESOURCE Income Tax

TaxAct Professional

TaxSlayer Pro

TaxHawk.com

UltraTax CS

Approved as of May 19, 2025 (For 2024 Tax Year Products):
Individual Income Tax




